YEAR

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

GRADUATE

Student 1 (Set)

Student 2 (Costume)
Student 3 (Costume)
Student 4 (Tech)

Student 5 (Tech)
Student 6 (Set)

Student 7 (Costume)
Student 8 (Cost./Light)

PLACEMENT

PROFESSOR

PROFESSOR

FREELANCE DESIGNER
UNIVERSITY STAFF TECHNICIAN

PROFESSOR

TEACHER

RESIDENT ARTIST/FREELANCE DESIGNER
PROFESSOR/FREELANCE DESIGNER

Student 9 (Set/Costume) RESIDENT ARTIST/INSTRUCTOR

Student 10 (Costume)
Student 11 (Light)
Student 12 (Set/Tech)
Student 13 (Set)
Student 14 (Set)
Student 15 (Set)
Student 16 (Costume)
Student 17 (Set/Light)

Student 18 (Costume)

Student 19 (Light)

RESIDENT DESIGNER/TECHNICIAN
PROFESSOR

PROFESSOR/RESIDENT TD

RESIDENT TECHNICIAN/DESIGNER
PROFESSOR

DISNEY ARTIST/TECHNICIAN

FAMILY CARE

UNIVERSITY STAFF ARTIST/TECHNICIAN

FAMILY CARE

PROFESSOR

Student 20 (Set/Costume) RESIDENT DESIGNER/PROFESSOR

Student 21 (Set)
Student 22 (Lights/Set)

Student 23 (Costume)
Student 24 (Costume)

PROFESSOR/PRODUCER
RESIDENT SCENIC/LIGHTING DESIGNER

FREELANCE DESIGNER/TECHNICIAN
LORT COSTUME SHOP MANAGER

KCACTF AWARDS (REGION 8)

REGIONAL AWARD WINNER

NATIONAL AWARD WINNER (Cost.)
NATIONAL AWARD WINNER (Cost.)

NATIONAL AWARD WINNER (Set)
NATIONAL AWARD WINNER (Set)

NATIONAL AWARD WINNER (Makeup)
NATIONAL AWARD WINNER (Lights)
NATIONAL AWARD WINNER (Sound)
REGIONAL AWARD WINNER (Cost.)

REGIONAL AWARD WINNER (Cost.)
NATIONAL AWARD WINNER (Lights)

NATIONAL AWARD WINNER (Set)
KCACTF #1 IN NATION (Set)

REGIONAL AWARD WINNER (Lights)
REGIONAL AWARD WINNER (Set)
REGIONAL AWARD WINNER (Costume)
REGIONAL AWARD WINNER (Set)
REGIONAL AWARD WINNER (Costume)

NATIONAL AWARD WINNER (Set)
NATIONAL AWARD WINNER (Costume)

REGIONAL AWARD WINNER (Set)

NATL. AWARD WINNER (Lights)
KCACTF #1 IN NATION (Lights)
REGIONAL AWARD WINNER (Costume)



