

YEAR	GRADUATE	PLACEMENT	KCACTF AWARDS (REGION 8)
<b>2005</b>	Student 1 (Set)	PROFESSOR	REGIONAL AWARD WINNER
<b>2006</b>	Student 2 (Costume)	PROFESSOR	NATIONAL AWARD WINNER (Cost.)
	Student 3 (Costume)	FREELANCE DESIGNER	NATIONAL AWARD WINNER (Cost.)
	Student 4 (Tech)	UNIVERSITY STAFF TECHNICIAN	
<b>2007</b>	Student 5 (Tech)	PROFESSOR	NATIONAL AWARD WINNER (Set)
	Student 6 (Set)	TEACHER	NATIONAL AWARD WINNER (Set)
<b>2008</b>	Student 7 (Costume)	RESIDENT ARTIST/FREELANCE DESIGNER	NATIONAL AWARD WINNER (Makeup)
	Student 8 (Cost./Light)	PROFESSOR/FREELANCE DESIGNER	NATIONAL AWARD WINNER (Lights)
			NATIONAL AWARD WINNER (Sound)
	Student 9 (Set/Costume)	RESIDENT ARTIST/INSTRUCTOR	REGIONAL AWARD WINNER (Cost.)
<b>2009</b>	Student 10 (Costume)	RESIDENT DESIGNER/TECHNICIAN	REGIONAL AWARD WINNER (Cost.)
<b>2010</b>	Student 11 (Light)	PROFESSOR	NATIONAL AWARD WINNER (Lights)
	Student 12 (Set/Tech)	PROFESSOR/RESIDENT TD	NATIONAL AWARD WINNER (Set)
	Student 13 (Set)	RESIDENT TECHNICIAN/DESIGNER	KCACTF #1 IN NATION (Set)
<b>2011</b>	Student 14 (Set)	PROFESSOR	REGIONAL AWARD WINNER (Lights)
	Student 15 (Set)	DISNEY ARTIST/TECHNICIAN	REGIONAL AWARD WINNER (Set)
	Student 16 (Costume)	FAMILY CARE	REGIONAL AWARD WINNER (Costume)
<b>2012</b>	Student 17 (Set/Light)	UNIVERSITY STAFF ARTIST/TECHNICIAN	REGIONAL AWARD WINNER (Set)
	Student 18 (Costume)	FAMILY CARE	NATIONAL AWARD WINNER (Set)
			NATIONAL AWARD WINNER (Costume)
<b>2013</b>	Student 19 (Light)	PROFESSOR	
<b>2014</b>	Student 20 (Set/Costume)	RESIDENT DESIGNER/PROFESSOR	
	Student 21 (Set)	PROFESSOR/PRODUCER	REGIONAL AWARD WINNER (Set)
<b>2015</b>	Student 22 (Lights/Set)	RESIDENT SCENIC/LIGHTING DESIGNER	NATL. AWARD WINNER (Lights)
			KCACTF #1 IN NATION (Lights)
	Student 23 (Costume)	FREELANCE DESIGNER/TECHNICIAN	REGIONAL AWARD WINNER (Costume)
	Student 24 (Costume)	LORT COSTUME SHOP MANAGER	